
Võrumaa heitjate seeriavõistlus 24.07.2013
III etapp Võrus

Kuulitõuge
M

1. Veiko Kärbla 26.01.1982 KJK Lõunalõvi 13.99
v.a Kermo Rannamäe TÜ ASK 10.46

MV
1. Valdur Vill Lõuna Poitsei 10.38

PA
1. Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12.36
2. Allan Katsmazov 21.03.1997 Võru Kesklinna G 11.90
3. Arlet Raha 1996 Võru Kesklinna G 9.11
4. Reiko Matvere 1996 Võru Kesklinna G 9.04

PB
1. Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11.78
2. Erki Ernits 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9.60

PC
1. Erik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11.64
2. Rico Andreas Vene 2001 Puiga PK 7.93

PD
1. Kristjan Kesselmann 2002 Parksepa KK 6.96

N
1. Linda Pajo KJK Lõunalõvi 7.36

TA
1. Hanna Mai Vaikla 1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 10.92

TB
1. Tuule Müürsepp 1998 KJK Lõunalõvi 11.17

Kettaheide
M

v.a Kermo Rannamäe TÜ ASK 32.84
MV

1. Valdur Vill Lõuna Poitsei 28.76
PA     

1. Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 44.78
2. Allan Katšmazov 21.03.1997 Võru Kesklinna G 33.43

PB
1. Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 41.38
2. Johann Kuldmäe 1998 Vastseliina G 35.33
3. Joel Kuldmäe 1999 Vastseliina G 33.91
4. Erki Ernits 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 32.97

PC
1. Erik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 37.50
2. Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 37.43
3. Rico Andreas Vene 2001 Puiga PK 28.14

PD
1. Kristjan Kesselmann 2002 Parksepa KK 21.96

TB
1. Tuule Müürsepp 1998 KJK Lõunalõvi 41.70



Odavise
MV

1. Valdur Vill Lõuna Poitsei 32.14
PA

1. Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 49.10
2. Allan Katšmazov 21.03.1997 Võru Kesklinna G 47.97
3. Reiko Matvere 1996 Võru Kesklinna G 43.64
4. Arlet Raha 1996 Võru Kesklinna G 37.11

PB
1. Joel Kuldmäe 1999 Vastseliina G 51.29
2. Erki Ernits 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 35.14

PC
1. Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 36.61
2. Erik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 30.28
3. Roomet Parv 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 30.05
4. Rico Andreas Vene 2001 Puiga PK 29.80
5. Karli Keir 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 25.06

PD 
1. Kristjan Kesselmann 2002 Parksepa KK 28.74

TA
1. Hanna Mai Vaikla 1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 38.95

Vasaraheide
M

1. Martin Zernand KJK Lõunalõvi 47.59
PC

1. Erik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 28.76

Peakohtunik:Heini Allikvee
Peasekretär: Helju Rakaselg


